All leaflets are available on: www.asco.com
Vacuum Service (2/2) - 9
FEATURES
•	 Special materials and handling procedures are used in the high vacuum valves to
avoid molecular contamination
•	 The medium and high vacuum valves are mass spectrometer tested
•	 Aluminium bodied valves designed to provide maximum flow
•	 The valves are for the control of low pressure air and gases, compatible with the

pipe thread voltage
basic number suffix
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
C302352(1)
C302352 VM
C302352 VH
basic number suffix
type prefix option catalogue number A B C D E F G H J X weight (2)
01 SC
SCE215B050/B060/B070
B050VM/B060VM/B070VM/
B050VH/B060VH/B070VH
86 56 33 127 50 137 140 171 172 221 1,8
SCE215B080/B080VM/B080VH 86 56 33 155 50 160 149 188 188 139 2,1
SCE215C053/C063/C073/
C053VM/C063VM/C073VM/
C053VH/C063VH/C073VH
86 56 33 127 50 137 90 172 172 123 1,5
SCE215C083/C083VM/C083VH 86 56 33 155 50 160 95 187 187 132 2,3
(2)  including coil and connector.
TYPE 01
Prefix “SC” Solenoid
Epoxy moulded
IEC 335 / ISO 4400
IP65
SCE215B050/B060/B070/B080
SCE215B050VM/B060VM/B070VM/B080VM
SCE215B050VH/B060VH/B070VH/B080VMH
SCE215C053/C063/C073/C083
SCE215C053VM/C063VM/C073VM/C083VM
SCE215C053VH/C063VH/C073VH/C083VH
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H J
OUTIN
360˚
X
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H J
OUTIN
360˚